

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Arbitration Application No. 71/2023

M/s Chetan Construction Company,
-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India Through General Manager,
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Anita Goyal for
Mr. Jatin Agarwal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI

Order

05/01/2024

Issue notice to respondent(s) by registered post as well
as by ordinary process, returnable by 16.02.2024.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J