

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Arbitration Application No. 70/2023

M/s Chetan Construction Company,

----Applicant

Versus

Union Of India Through General Manager,

----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Arbitration Application No. 71/2023
2. S.B. Arbitration Application No. 75/2023

For Applicant(s)	:	Ms.Anita Goyal, Adv. for Mr.Jatin Agarwal, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr.Digvijay Singh, Adv. for Mr.Ashish Kumar, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

Order

01/08/2025

On request of learned counsel for the applicant, put up on
18.08.2025.

(AVNEESH JHINGAN), J

Himanshu Soni/73-75