

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Arbitration Application No. 70/2023

M/s Chetan Construction Company,

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India Through General Manager,

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Arbitration Application No. 71/2023

S.B. Arbitration Application No. 75/2023

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Anita Goyal on behalf of Mr. Jatin Agarwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Ashish Kumar

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA

Order

09/01/2026

List on 16.01.2026.

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

RAHUL MIRKHANI/89-91